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00498600
00500500
00499900
00498000
00500100
00505300
00505400
00505500
00505800
00502700
00501500
00503700
00497900
00501600
00497700
00503600
00500600
00505000
00501000
00497300
40602000
00502000

Basantpur

Name
Bahadurganj

Bahorwa

Bahtunia urf Satan Patti

Baijnathpur
Baijnathpur
Bairia Mal

Bairia Arazi
Bairia Chawdhari
Bairia Kamal
Baisi Chakla
Balbhadarpur
Banaili Patti
Barantpur
Barhampur
Basantpur
Bauraha
Bhagwanpur
Bhagwanpur
Bhawanipur
Bhimnagar
Birpur
Bishunpur Chaudhary

THA

9

eI S AT Ul

ISTTIYR
ENEINEN

SRR IR
IRE Ay
IReT BT



00503400
00503200
00500200
00499200
00502400
00506100
00499100
00499300
00499400
00499500
00500300
00498400
00498800
00497600
00502600
00504800
00503900
00501200
00501400
00501100
00504100
00504500
00504000

Basantpur THAIT

Bishunpur Ghansham
Bishunpur Shiwaram
Buchunoa

Chhitauni
Derbandhe
Dhansipatti

Dharha

Dharhapatti
Dharhapatti Az Rakbe Chandip
Dharhapatti Az Rekbe Chandip
Dhena

Dubiahi

Dumri Milik
Fatehpur

Garhaua
Ghauspurpatti
Gidarmari

Hanuman Nagar
Hedolwa

Hirde Nagar

Jagir Arazi Kaskapur
Jhirwa

Kamat Arazi

ORET
¢RET gcl

gRET Uccl 319 Pl dalg

¢RET Uccl 319 Yhdl Tary

T

ECIGH]
EUNBEIEED
PAEYR
T3
YR uec!
IREEEGIN
AN TR
gareral

g TR

SR 3RS HABTYR

IERCI
HHTT RIS

Basantpur

THA



Basantpur
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00502300
00497800
00500900
00497500
00505100
00504200
00505900
00501700
00501800
00499600
00497400
00506000
00503500
00498500
00501300
00503800
00499800
00506500
00503300
00503100
00505700
00498700
00504600

Basantpur

Kamatpur
Kapurah
Kataia
Khantaha
Kochgawan
Koskapur
Koyali
Kusahar
Kusahar Arazi
Lachhmipur
Lalpur
Lalpurgot
Lobiparas
Madhora
Mohanpur
Munshi piprahi
Narpat patti
Nathbari
Nathpatti
Nirmali
Padampur
Panchpanduria

Parmanandpur

THA



00506300
00506400
00506200
00499700
00503000
00502100
00500000
00504400
00499000
00504700
00498100
00502900
00498200
00504300
00500400
00505600
00500700
00500800
00498900
00504900
00498300
00502800
00501900

Basantpur

Parsa

Parsa Kalan
Parsa Milik
Parsahi
Parwaha
Parwaha Chakla
Piprahigot
Piprahinag
Piprahipatti Golari
Puraini
Raghunathpur
Rampur
Raniganj
Ranipatti
Ratanpur
Sahajpur
Saheban
Samda
Saranpur
Shankarpur
Shibnagar
Shibnagar

Sitapur
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00505200
00502500
00502200
00506600

Basantpur

Sobhankarpur
Sonapur
Surea urf Siripur

Tulsipatti
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